
Show #0648 (Donnie Bricker): WSRHA Summer Sizzler (07/07/2022-07/10/2022)

100. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 17  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 210 KR Lil Gun Robyn L Edwards 71.50 Robyn L Edwards$275.64

1T 236 KW Cha Cha Chic Melinda Heinold 71.50 Melinda Heinold$275.64

3T 256 Bling Bang Boom Madeline Rainford 71.00 Madeline Rainford$117.49

3T 213 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap$117.49

3T 233 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 71.00 Kathryn Hadfield$117.49

6 218 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 70.50 MK Hardin

7T 226 Olenas Gunshot Edwardo "Ed" Valdez 70.00 Edwardo "Ed" Valdez

7T 205 Gunners Special Moon Janey Phillips 70.00 Janey Phillips

7T 214 Run Fu Panda Kitzel Farrah 70.00 Kitzel Farrah

10 238 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha Gibson 69.50 Tasha Gibson

11T 234 Blue Berry Jac Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield

11T 246 Shesa Smokin Spark Caryn Gibson 68.50 Caryn Gibson

13 204 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 66.50 Judith (Jan) Williams

14T 266 Pale Face Whiz BB Eva Johnson 0.00 Eva Johnson

14T 215 Smart Show Biz Diane E Davis 0.00 Diane E Davis

14T 265 Soula Doula Theresa (Terry) Schroeder 0.00 Terry Schoreder

14T 227 Smart Manz Star Anne Marie Padilla 0.00 Anne Marie Padilla

101. WSRHA  w1600: WSRHA Limited Non Pro - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 236 KW Cha Cha Chic Melinda Heinold 71.50 Melinda Heinold

2T 213 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap

2T 233 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 71.00 Kathryn Hadfield

4T 259 SS Im On Fire Keely Scalva 70.50 Keely Dezendorf

4T 218 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 70.50 MK Hardin

6T 201 Dun It On Friday Janet Pearcey 70.00 Janet Pearcey

6T 205 Gunners Special Moon Janey Phillips 70.00 Janey Phillips

8 238 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha Gibson 69.50 Tasha Gibson

9 224 Bambino Whiz Ken Valencich 69.00 Donna Valencich

10T 234 Blue Berry Jac Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield

10T 246 Shesa Smokin Spark Caryn Gibson 68.50 Caryn Gibson

12 252 See It My Way Lori Stephenson 68.00 Lori Stephenson

13T 254 NVR Shining Dunnit Dorothy Wolf 67.00 Dorothy Wolf

13T 242 Dry Blue Grass Linda Field 67.00 Linda Field

15 204 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 66.50 Judith (Jan) Williams

16 270 Another Whizkey Bailie Janell Weaver 65.00 Bailic Janell Weaver

17T 266 Pale Face Whiz BB Eva Johnson 0.00 Eva Johnson

17T 227 Smart Manz Star Anne Marie Padilla 0.00 Anne Marie Padilla

102. WSRHA  w5000: WSRHA Limited Non Pro Run For The Saddle - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 236 KW Cha Cha Chic Melinda Heinold 71.50 Melinda Heinold

2T 213 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap

2T 233 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 71.00 Kathryn Hadfield

4T 259 SS Im On Fire Keely Scalva 70.50 Keely Dezendorf

4T 218 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 70.50 MK Hardin
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6 201 Dun It On Friday Janet Pearcey 70.00 Janet Pearcey

7 238 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha Gibson 69.50 Tasha Gibson

8T 234 Blue Berry Jac Kathryn Hadfield 68.50 Kathryn Hadfield

8T 246 Shesa Smokin Spark Caryn Gibson 68.50 Caryn Gibson

10 204 Ima Spook Judith (Jan) Williams 66.50 Judith (Jan) Williams


